
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

THUNDER VALLEY MOTOCROSS PARK - LAKEWOOD, CO

ROUND 13 OF 24 - JULY 21-22, 2007

AMA Motocross Championship

TOYOTA  PRO MOTOCROSS NATIONALS AT THUNDER VALLEY

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

15 T. Ferry  654.1161

7 J. Stewart  454.3742

29 A. Short  755.2593

14 K. Windham  655.2994

118 D. Millsaps  655.3105

9 I. Tedesco  555.3336

800 M. Alessi  455.6597

12 D. Vuillemin  455.7448

8 G. Langston  656.2649

273 G. Gracyk  356.47610

801 J. Alessi  456.54411

177 C. Blose  456.56112

965 A. Balbi  456.56513

26 M. Byrne  856.62214

36 J. Summey  556.72815

99 K. Mace  556.76016

34 T. Adams  356.78217

23 K. Lewis  357.11918

745 K. Rookstool  357.14619

31 J. Thomas  857.24620

69 B. Garrison  657.32121

256 B. Johnson  357.32522

79 J. Marsack  557.33623

129 V. Mckiddie  557.49124

383 R. Fitch  557.49725

539 R. Dietrich  657.49926

394 K. Summers  457.53327

81 A. Chatfield  357.54928

96 C. Whitcraft  557.59629

77 D. Dehaan  457.63130

261 J. Morrison  457.70131

317 J. Hazel  557.75532

115 J. Oehlhof  757.86033

32 R. Clark  358.06634

66 S. Skinner  358.23635

90 C. Siebler  558.26336

662 T. Bannister  458.34737

927 T. Sewell  558.39638

627 L. Lillie  458.66339

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

15 T. Ferry  632.6731

7 J. Stewart  732.7642

8 G. Langston  632.8233

14 K. Windham  633.0214

118 D. Millsaps  533.1225

29 A. Short  733.2016

539 R. Dietrich  633.6007

12 D. Vuillemin  633.6288

800 M. Alessi  233.6759

26 M. Byrne  833.82010

9 I. Tedesco  534.03511

745 K. Rookstool  234.06912

383 R. Fitch  134.16813

23 K. Lewis  534.29714

99 K. Mace  534.32715

177 C. Blose  334.35016

31 J. Thomas  834.38017

394 K. Summers  434.38318

69 B. Garrison  634.38919

36 J. Summey  534.45920

273 G. Gracyk  734.52121

965 A. Balbi  534.56622

261 J. Morrison  734.66123

66 S. Skinner  234.68524

81 A. Chatfield  334.69925

32 R. Clark  334.71026

79 J. Marsack  534.72527

927 T. Sewell  534.81228

77 D. Dehaan  334.87729

90 C. Siebler  534.88030

34 T. Adams  234.90631

256 B. Johnson  234.92632

115 J. Oehlhof  735.04133

317 J. Hazel  535.06934

801 J. Alessi  435.10835

96 C. Whitcraft  535.14836

129 V. Mckiddie  535.16937

627 L. Lillie  335.17238

662 T. Bannister  336.04939

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  453.6611

15 T. Ferry  354.5332

12 D. Vuillemin  654.5793

14 K. Windham  654.8104

9 I. Tedesco  254.8725

29 A. Short  355.0686

800 M. Alessi  455.3077

118 D. Millsaps  655.3098

8 G. Langston  355.4739

273 G. Gracyk  755.60610

34 T. Adams  255.60711

394 K. Summers  455.99612

129 V. Mckiddie  556.13713

745 K. Rookstool  456.28814

26 M. Byrne  556.32515

539 R. Dietrich  656.33516

177 C. Blose  356.36617

32 R. Clark  356.41218

383 R. Fitch  156.46219

81 A. Chatfield  256.52020

36 J. Summey  356.65621

115 J. Oehlhof  556.67822

99 K. Mace  556.82623

965 A. Balbi  556.82824

317 J. Hazel  556.85725

256 B. Johnson  356.91526

31 J. Thomas  856.95927

66 S. Skinner  257.02128

77 D. Dehaan  457.08229

801 J. Alessi  557.14930

79 J. Marsack  757.17231

23 K. Lewis  357.21332

627 L. Lillie  357.45633

662 T. Bannister  357.47634

69 B. Garrison  357.48735

261 J. Morrison  757.49936

96 C. Whitcraft  557.50737

927 T. Sewell  557.56838

90 C. Siebler  558.94839
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